Proposal Nm Job No County Route, H, DBE Goal Work Types
200821-G01 J7S3181, J7S3215, Polk, Greene |KK, AA 7%
J8S3092, J8S3185
AC
Guardrail
Hauling
Proposal Nm Job No County Polk, [Route, H, DBE Goal Work Types
200821-G01 Greene KK, AA 7%

Landscaping




Pavement Marking

Surveying

Proposal Nm

Job No
200821-G01

County Polk,
Greene

Route, H,
KK, AA

DBE Goal
7%

Work Types

Traffic Control




Line Items

NAICS
Codes

MRCC DBE Firms

4011211
4020520
4020520

424720

CMT Luogistics, LLC

Couch Excavating Company

Inertia Petroleum, LLC

Petro Logistics, LLC

PRI, Inc.

Simron Properties, LP dba Simron Oil & Gas

6061060
6063014

237310
423390

Baseline Supply, LLC

D & S Fencing Company Inc.
Fulsom Brothers, Inc.

J M Scheidle, LLC

Koppel Fabrication, Inc.

Mid States Rebar and Supply, Inc
PJR & Associates

RF Beachner Contractors, LLC
The Hoosier Company, Inc.

2022010
3105002

484220
484110

100 Percent Real Trucking, LLC

Boone Construction Co.

C.A.T. Enterprises

Camcor Environmental, LLC

Cargo Transit, Inc.

CMT Logistics, LLC

Couch Excavating Company

D. W. Mertzke Excavating & Trucking, Inc.
Four Star Construction Contractor, LLC
Harris Hauling & Supplies, LLC

HDB Construction, Inc.

HP Trucking, LLC

LC Service & Supply, LLC

Midwest Contracting Services, LLC
PITTMAN HAULING, LLC

Prado Construction

R.L. Hannah & Sons Trucking, Inc.
Richardson Hauling, Inc.

Sand Pyle Enterprises, LLC

Steel Rebar Manufacturing, LLC d/b/a SRM Construction Material and
Supply

TraMar Contracting, Inc.

Vic's Construction, Inc

Wells Excavating, LLC

Line Items

NAICS
Codes

MRCC DBE Firms

8051000A
8061016
8061019

561730

A.T. Urban Development, Inc.

Audrie Seeley & Company

Better By Design, LLC

Camcor Environmental, LLC

Carl and Son Turf

DG 2 Design, LLC

Four J Environmental, LLC

Hunter Chase & Associates, Inc.

JLA Enterprises, Inc. dba JLA Construction
Keith Contracting, LLC

Midwest Construction Services & Products, LLC
NeoTerra Landworks, LLC

Perfect Site and Landscape, LLC

Prado Construction

R.F.B. Construction Co., Inc.

Rafi's Lawn Service, LLC




S.A. Flick Seed Company dba Flick Seed Company
Schrimpf Landscaping, Inc.

Site System Landscaping, LLC

Vic's Construction, Inc

Wells Excavating, LLC

Zizza Highway Services, Inc.

6200015 to
6206001C

237310
424690

ATK Safety Supply, Inc.

Gonzalez Construction, LLC
International Builders & Consultants, Inc.
Right Line Striping, LLC

Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.
Streetwise, Inc.

TraMar Contracting, Inc.

6274000

541370
238990

ABNA Engineering, Inc.
Aerial Data Service, Inc.
Caman Construction Co.
Civil Design, Inc.

EFK Moen, LLC

Freed Enterprises, Inc.
Fuhrmann Engineering, Inc.
GeoSource, LLC

Kowelman Engineering, Inc.
Lovelace & Associates
Martinez Geospatial, Inc.
Prairie Engineers, P.C.
Quigg Engineering Inc.
Shaffer & Hines, Inc.
Simron Properties, LP dba Simron Oil & Gas
Site Line Surveying, Inc.
Trekk Design Group, LLC

Line Items

NAICS
Codes

MRCC DBE Firms

6123000A to
6162004

488490
561990
423840
237310

ATK Safety Supply, Inc.

Camcor Environmental, LLC
Chick Of All Trades, LLC

Couch Excavating Company
International Builders & Consultants, Inc.
Keith Contracting, LLC

RF Beachner Contractors, LLC
Right Line Striping, LLC

Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.
Streetwise, Inc.

TraMar Contracting, Inc.




Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization

CMT Logistics, LLC

Couch Excavating Company
Petro Logistics, LLC

PRI, Inc.

Koppel Fabrication, Inc.

CMT Logistics, LLC

Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization

JLA Enterprises, Inc. dba JLA Construction
Midwest Construction Services & Products, LLC
Schrimpf Landscaping, Inc.

Wells Excavating, LLC




ATK Safety Supply, Inc.

International Builders & Consultants, Inc.
Streetwise, Inc.

TraMar Contracting, Inc.

Shaffer & Hines, Inc.
Freed Enterprises, Inc.

Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization

ATK Safety Supply, Inc.

International Builders & Consultants, Inc.
Keith Contracting, LLC

Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.
Streetwise, Inc.

TraMar Contracting, Inc.




