Proposal Nm 200821-G01	Job No J7S3181, J7S3215, J8S3092, J8S3185	County Polk, Greene	Route, H, KK, AA	DBE Goal 7%	Work Types
				ļ	AC
					Guardrail
					Hauling
Proposal Nm	Job No 200821-G01	County Polk, Greene	Route, H, KK, AA	DBE Goal 7%	Work Types
					Landscaping

					Pavement Marking
					Surveying
Proposal Nm	Job No	County Polk,	Route, H,	DBE Goal	Work Types
i roposar ivin		County Tork,	Koute, II,		work rypes
	200821-G01	Greene	KK, AA	7%	
					Traffic Control

Line Items	NAICS	MRCC DBE Firms	
	Codes		
4011211	424720	CMT Logistics, LLC	
4020520	121720	Couch Excavating Company	
4020520		Inertia Petroleum, LLC	
4020520		Petro Logistics, LLC	
		PRI, Inc.	
		Simron Properties, LP dba Simron Oil & Gas	
6061060	237310	Baseline Supply, LLC	
6063014		D & S Fencing Company Inc.	
		Fulsom Brothers, Inc.	
		J M Scheidle, LLC	
		Koppel Fabrication, Inc.	
		Mid States Rebar and Supply, Inc	
		PJR & Associates	
		RF Beachner Contractors, LLC	
		The Hoosier Company, Inc.	
2022010		100 Percent Real Trucking, LLC	
3105002	484110	Boone Construction Co.	
		C.A.T. Enterprises	
		Camcor Environmental, LLC	
		Cargo Transit, Inc.	
		CMT Logistics, LLC	
		Couch Excavating Company	
		D. W. Mertzke Excavating & Trucking, Inc. Four Star Construction Contractor, LLC	
		Harris Hauling & Supplies, LLC	
		HDB Construction, Inc.	
		HPB Constitution, Inc. HP Trucking, LLC	
		LC Service & Supply, LLC	
		Midwest Contracting Services, LLC	
		PITTMAN HAULING, LLC	
		Prado Construction	
		R.L. Hannah & Sons Trucking, Inc.	
		Richardson Hauling, Inc.	
		Sand Pyle Enterprises, LLC	
		Steel Rebar Manufacturing, LLC d/b/a SRM Construction Material and	
		Supply	
		TraMar Contracting, Inc.	
		Vic's Construction, Inc	
		Wells Excavating, LLC	
Line Items	NAICS Codes	MRCC DBE Firms	
8051000A	561730	A.T. Urban Development, Inc.	
8051000A 8061016	501750	A.I. Orban Development, Inc. Audrie Seeley & Company	
8061018		Better By Design, LLC	
0001019		Camcor Environmental. LLC	
		Carl and Son Turf	
		DG 2 Design, LLC	
		Four J Environmental, LLC	
		Hunter Chase & Associates, Inc.	
		JLA Enterprises, Inc. dba JLA Construction	
		Keith Contracting, LLC	
		Midwest Construction Services & Products, LLC	
		NeoTerra Landworks, LLC	
		Perfect Site and Landscape, LLC	
		Prado Construction	
		R.F.B. Construction Co., Inc.	
		Rafi's Lawn Service, LLC	
		Itali 5 Lawii Delvice, LLC	

		S.A. Flick Seed Company dba Flick Seed Company		
		Schrimpf Landscaping, Inc.		
		Site System Landscaping, LLC		
		Vic's Construction, Inc		
		Wells Excavating, LLC		
		Zizza Highway Services, Inc.		
6200015 to	237310	ATK Safety Supply, Inc.		
6206001C	424690	0 Gonzalez Construction, LLC		
		International Builders & Consultants, Inc.		
		Right Line Striping, LLC		
		Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.		
		Streetwise, Inc.		
		TraMar Contracting, Inc.		
6274000	541370	ABNA Engineering, Inc.		
		Aerial Data Service, Inc.		
		Caman Construction Co.		
		Civil Design, Inc.		
		EFK Moen, LLC		
		Freed Enterprises, Inc.		
		Fuhrmann Engineering, Inc.		
		GeoSource, LLC		
		Kowelman Engineering, Inc.		
		Lovelace & Associates		
		Martinez Geospatial, Inc.		
		Prairie Engineers, P.C.		
		Quigg Engineering Inc.		
		Shaffer & Hines, Inc.		
		Simron Properties, LP dba Simron Oil & Gas		
		Site Line Surveying, Inc.		
		Trekk Design Group, LLC		
Line Items	NAICS	MRCC DBE Firms		
Line items	Codes	WIKCE DDE FILINS		
	Codes			
6123000A to	488490	ATK Safety Supply, Inc.		
6162004	561990	Camcor Environmental, LLC		
	423840	Chick Of All Trades, LLC		
	237310	Couch Excavating Company		
		International Builders & Consultants, Inc.		
		Keith Contracting, LLC		
		RF Beachner Contractors, LLC		
		Right Line Striping, LLC		
		Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.		
		Streetwise, Inc.		
		TraMar Contracting, Inc.		

Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization

CMT Logistics, LLC Couch Excavating Company Petro Logistics, LLC PRI, Inc.

Koppel Fabrication, Inc.

CMT Logistics, LLC

Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization

JLA Enterprises, Inc. dba JLA Construction Midwest Construction Services & Products, LLC Schrimpf Landscaping, Inc. Wells Excavating, LLC

ATK Safety Supply, Inc. International Builders & Consultants, Inc. Streetwise, Inc. TraMar Contracting, Inc.

Shaffer & Hines, Inc. Freed Enterprises, Inc.

Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization

ATK Safety Supply, Inc.

International Builders & Consultants, Inc. Keith Contracting, LLC Road Runner Safety Services, Inc. Streetwise, Inc. TraMar Contracting, Inc.